
City Commission 
 

Meetings 

Commission Meetings are held the 2nd and 4th Tuesday.   

Workshops are usually held on the 4th Tuesday. 

 

One Griffin Center 

W. Elmer George Municipal Hall 

100 South Hill Street 

 

The public is invited and encouraged to attend. 

 

Regular Scheduled Meetings and Workshops 2015 

 

Morning Workshops begin at 9:00 am and evening meetings are called to order at 

6:00 pm.   

 

2015 Meetings Schedule 

Tuesday, Jan 13, 2015  6:00 PM Reg Mtg  

Tuesday, Jan 27, 2015 9:00 AM Workshop  6:00 PM Reg Mtg   

Tuesday, Feb 10, 2015  6:00 PM Reg Mtg 

Tuesday, Feb 24, 2015 9:00 AM Workshop 6:00 PM Reg Mtg 

Tuesday, March 10, 2015  6:00 PM Reg Mtg 

Tuesday, March 24, 2015 9:00 AM Workshop 6:00 PM Reg Mtg 

Tuesday, April 14, 2015  6:00 PM Reg Mtg  

Tuesday, April 28, 2015  9:00 AM Workshop  6:00 PM Reg Mtg  

Tuesday, May 12, 2015  6:00 PM Reg Mtg  

Tuesday, May 26, 2015  9:00 AM Workshop  6:00 PM Reg Mtg  

Tuesday, June 9, 2015  6:00 PM Reg Mtg 

Tuesday, June 23, 2015 9:00 AM Workshop  6:00 PM Reg Mtg  

Tuesday, July 14, 2015   6:00 PM Reg Mtg  

Tuesday, July 28, 2015  9:00 AM Workshop  6:00 PM Reg Mtg  

Tuesday, Aug 11, 2015  6:00 PM Reg Mtg  

Tuesday, Aug 25, 2015  9:00 AM Workshop  6:00 PM Reg Mtg  

Tuesday, Sept 8, 2015   6:00 PM Reg Mtg  

Tuesday, Sept 22, 2015  9:00 AM Workshop  6:00 PM Reg Mtg  

Tuesday, Oct 13, 2015   6:00 PM Reg Mtg  

Tuesday, Oct 27, 2015  9:00 AM Workshop  6:00 PM Reg Mtg  

Tuesday, Nov 10, 2015   6:00 PM Reg Mtg  

Tuesday, Nov 24, 2015 9:00 AM Workshop  6:00 PM Reg Mtg  

Tuesday, Dec 8, 2015  6:00 PM Reg Mtg  

Tuesday, Dec 22, 2015 9:00 AM Workshop 6:00 PM Reg Mtg  

   

 

 


